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Position
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Dean Of Students

Special Projects Tchr.

School Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Tosa Literacy Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Resource Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Speech Teachers

Secretary Il - School

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

Total Wages

$128,438
$103,528
$100,260
$100,011
$100,010
$100,010
$100,010
$98,286
$93,952
$93,801
$92,526
$92,176
$92,026
$91,957
$89,979
$89,029
$88,277
$87,740
$86,613
$86,311
$84,680
$82,772
$73,301
$73,082
$71,106
$69,220
$61,124
$60,333
$60,093
$59,733
$59,533



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Telecom Tech - School
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Custodian Il

Custodian |

Elementary Teacher
Custodian |

Clerk Typist Il - School
Elementary Teacher
Custodian |

Campus Security Officer
Aide - Rsp

Special Education Tchr.
Special Education Tchr.
Aide - Sdc

Intervention Teacher
Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Special Education Teacher

Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc

Special Education Teacher

Aide - Sdc

Health Clerk

Aide - Spec Proj

Aide - Sdc

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc

Health Clerk

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

$59,317
$56,287
$55,137
$53,618
$52,402
$50,603
$50,333
$47,507
$46,243
$43,129
$41,697
$37,514
$35,508
$35,101
$33,003
$31,779
$31,764
$31,091
$30,367
$30,362
$27,411
$25,972
$25,742
$19,018
$16,913
$16,652
$11,434
$11,162
$11,016
$10,481
$10,280

$9,931



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Sub Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc
Sub Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc
Sub Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Sub Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

$8,008
$7,901
$7,470
$7,440
$3,791
$3,541
$3,232
$3,126
$2,852
$2,675
$1,900

$958

$789

$616

$451



